

Attachment IV

					Engineer's Est		Los Loza Inc		ASG Builders		IBS USA Inc		Redwood Engineering Construction	
							810 Hampton Rd Hayward CA 94541 (510) 520-2657		800 W El Camino Real Suite 180 Mountain View CA 94040 (818) 370-7148		418 Ramsell St San Francisco, CA 94132 (909)362-9725		416 D Street Redwood City, CA 94063 (925) 819-2960	
Item Number	Spec Section	Description	Est. Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	10-1.08	Mobilization	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
2	10-1.24	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 54,600.00	\$ 54,600.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00
3	10-1.09	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
4	10-2.01	Tree Preservation and Pruning	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00
5	10-1.27	Rough Grading	6070	CY	\$50.00	\$ 303,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 48,560.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 182,100.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 273,150.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 97,120.00
6	10-1.27	Finished Surface Grading	59000	SF	\$1.50	\$ 88,500.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 47,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 177,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 70,800.00
7	10-1.27	Import Earthwork Material	1630	CY	\$60.00	\$ 97,800.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 78,240.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 68,460.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 122,250.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 68,460.00
8	10-1.02	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
9	10-1.12	Remove Asphalt Concrete	12500	SF	\$3.50	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 15,625.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 25,000.00
10	10-1.18	Sawcut Existing AC Trail	6650	LF	\$7.00	\$ 46,550.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 14,962.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,650.00
11	10-1.32	Hot Mixed Asphalt	95	TON	\$350.00	\$ 33,250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 33,250.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 16,625.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 38,000.00
12	10-1.29	Class 3 Aggregate Base	70	CY	\$150.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 223.00	\$ 15,610.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 17,500.00
13	10-1.19	Seal Coat Asphalt Pathway	21120	SF	\$4.00	\$ 84,480.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 44,352.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 10,560.00
14	10-2.06	Decomposed Granite Paving	15750	SF	\$7.00	\$ 110,250.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 110,250.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 220,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 78,750.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 141,750.00
15	10-2.02 & 2.07	Bark Mulch	50000	SF	\$2.50	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 70,000.00
16	10-2.02	48" Box Tree Planting (City Furnished, Contractor Install)	12	EA	\$700.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 1,001.00	\$ 12,012.00	\$ 1,065.00	\$ 12,780.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00
17	10-2.02	36" Box Tree Planting	10	EA	\$550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 1,754.00	\$ 17,540.00	\$ 1,462.00	\$ 14,620.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00
18	10-2.02	24" Box Tree Planting	17	EA	\$300.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 484.00	\$ 8,228.00	\$ 716.00	\$ 12,172.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00
19	10-2.02	Whip Tree Planting	29	EA	\$70.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 8,120.00	\$ 209.00	\$ 6,061.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 15,950.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,150.00
20	10-2.02	15 Gallon Shrub Planting	145	EA	\$70.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 207.35	\$ 30,065.75	\$ 381.00	\$ 55,245.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 17,400.00
21	10-2.02	5 Gallon Planting	388	EA	\$27.00	\$ 10,476.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 23,280.00	\$ 42.35	\$ 16,431.80	\$ 99.00	\$ 38,412.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,520.00
22	10-2.02	1 Gallon Planting	515	EA	\$7.00	\$ 3,605.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 9,785.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 19,570.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,725.00
23	10-2.02	4" Pot Planting	270	EA	\$6.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 19,440.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,750.00
24	10-2.02	Sod	54000	SF	\$2.25	\$ 121,500.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 151,200.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 118,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 135,000.00
25	10-2.02	Meadow Mix	48000	SF	\$2.75	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 48,000.00
26	10-2.04	Reclaimed Concrete Picnic Tables and Chairs (City Furnished, Contractor paint & install)	2	EA	\$4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
27	10-2.04	Reclaimed Metal Park Benches (City Furnished, Contractor paint & install)	10	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 966.00	\$ 9,660.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00
28	10-1.40	Art Crosswalks	1200	SF	\$45.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 54,000.00
29	10-2.04	Boulders	18	EA	\$450.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 25,740.00	\$ 562.00	\$ 10,116.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
30	10-2.04	Big Belly Trash & Recycle Bins (City Furnished, Contractor Installed)	9	EA	\$500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 6,030.00	\$ 1,217.00	\$ 10,953.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 9,900.00
31	10-2.04	Dog Waste Bag Stations	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,205.00	\$ 9,615.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
32	10-2.03	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 274,000.00	\$ 274,000.00	\$ 262,400.00	\$ 262,400.00	\$ 64,587.00	\$ 64,587.00	\$ 246,000.00	\$ 246,000.00
33	10-2.02	90-Day Plant Establishment Period	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 20,899.00	\$ 20,899.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
34	5-1.27	Recycling Implementation	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,936.00	\$ 21,936.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Additive Bid Alternate No. 1														
35	10-2.04	Reclaimed Timber Benches (City Furnished, Contractor Install)	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
36	10-2.04	Reclaimed Tree Cookies Seating (City Furnished, Contractor Install)	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00
Additive Bid Alternate No. 2														
37	10-2.05	Reclaimed Concrete Pavers (City Furnished, Contractor Install)	11000	SF	\$10.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 110,000.00
Additive Bid Alternate No. 3														
38	10-2.04	Reclaimed Metal Shade Trellis (City Furnished, Contractor paint & install)	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
					TOTAL BID		\$ 2,046,061.00		\$ 1,641,197.50		\$ 1,688,520.55		\$ 1,699,515.00	

					Bay Construction		Marina Landscape, Inc		Radius Earthwork		Catos General Engineering, Inc		Galeb Paving, Inc	
					4026 Martin Luther King Jr. Way Oakland, CA 94609 (510) 658-7225		3707 W Garden Grove Blvd Orange, CA 92868 (714) 939-6600		197 E Hamilton Ave, Ste #204 Campbell, CA 95008 (408)384-8630		22302 Hathaway Ave, Hayward, CA 94541 (510)397-2677		12340 Saratoga Sunnyvale Rd, Saratoga, CA 95070 (408)253-4747	
Item Number	Spec Section	Description	Est. Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	10-1.08	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 95,273.00	\$ 95,273.00	\$ 154,600.00	\$ 154,600.00
2	10-1.24	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 137,500.00	\$ 137,500.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 243,000.00	\$ 243,000.00
3	10-1.09	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
4	10-2.01	Tree Preservation and Pruning	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 147,330.00	\$ 147,330.00
5	10-1.27	Rough Grading	6070	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 151,750.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 42,490.00	\$ 22.25	\$ 135,057.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 133,540.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 212,450.00
6	10-1.27	Finished Surface Grading	59000	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 73,750.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 109,150.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 26,550.00
7	10-1.27	Import Earthwork Material	1630	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 97,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 29,340.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 65,200.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 50,530.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 76,610.00
8	10-1.02	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	10-1.12	Remove Asphalt Concrete	12500	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 34,375.00	\$ 3.32	\$ 41,500.00
10	10-1.18	Sawcut Existing AC Trail	6650	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 11,637.50	\$ 1.30	\$ 8,645.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,975.00
11	10-1.32	Hot Mixed Asphalt	95	TON	\$ 400.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 31,350.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 30,400.00
12	10-1.29	Class 3 Aggregate Base	70	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 271.00	\$ 18,970.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 211.50	\$ 14,805.00
13	10-1.19	Seal Coat Asphalt Pathway	21120	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 0.46	\$ 9,715.20	\$ 0.45	\$ 9,504.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 8,448.00
14	10-2.06	Decomposed Granite Paving	15750	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 157,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 110,250.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 98,437.50	\$ 3.45	\$ 54,337.50	\$ 20.50	\$ 322,875.00
15	10-2.02 & 2.07	Bark Mulch	50000	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1.18	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 27,500.00
16	10-2.02	48" Box Tree Planting (City Furnished, Contractor Install)	12	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 11,760.00
17	10-2.02	36" Box Tree Planting	10	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 17,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 12,700.00
18	10-2.02	24" Box Tree Planting	17	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 12,070.00
19	10-2.02	Whip Tree Planting	29	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 7,975.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 8,265.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 11,890.00
20	10-2.02	15 Gallon Shrub Planting	145	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 20,300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 36,250.00	\$ 132.50	\$ 19,212.50
21	10-2.02	5 Gallon Planting	388	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 27,160.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 17,848.00
22	10-2.02	1 Gallon Planting	515	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,300.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 28,325.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,875.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,270.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 8,497.50
23	10-2.02	4" Pot Planting	270	EA	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,860.00
24	10-2.02	Sod	54000	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 162,000.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 175,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 162,000.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 156,600.00
25	10-2.02	Meadow Mix	48000	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 192,000.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 216,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 196,800.00
26	10-2.04	Reclaimed Concrete Picnic Tables and Chairs (City Furnished, Contractor paint & install)	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
27	10-2.04	Reclaimed Metal Park Benches (City Furnished, Contractor paint & install)	10	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 492.00	\$ 4,920.00
28	10-1.40	Art Crosswalks	1200	SF	\$ 60.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 55,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 76,800.00
29	10-2.04	Boulders	18	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 16,200.00
30	10-2.04	Big Belly Trash & Recycle Bins (City Furnished, Contractor Installed)	9	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 38,250.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 4,680.00
31	10-2.04	Dog Waste Bag Stations	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00
32	10-2.03	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 430,000.00	\$ 430,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 214,313.00	\$ 214,313.00
33	10-2.02	90-Day Plant Establishment Period	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
34	5-1.27	Recycling Implementation	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Additive Bid Alternate No. 1														
35	10-2.04	Reclaimed Timber Benches (City Furnished, Contractor Install)	1	LS	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 23,510.00	\$ 23,510.00
36	10-2.04	Reclaimed Tree Cookies Seating (City Furnished, Contractor Install)	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 23,150.00	\$ 23,150.00
Additive Bid Alternate No. 2														
37	10-2.05	Reclaimed Concrete Pavers (City Furnished, Contractor Install)	11000	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 187,000.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 63,250.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 32.80	\$ 360,800.00
Additive Bid Alternate No. 3														
38	10-2.04	Reclaimed Metal Shade Trellis (City Furnished, Contractor paint & install)	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 29,520.00	\$ 29,520.00
						\$ 1,940,570.00		\$ 1,981,167.50		\$ 1,992,590.20		\$ 2,278,139.50		\$ 2,602,374.00
					Subcontractors Listing		Subcontractors Listing		Subcontractors Listing		Subcontractors Listing		Subcontractors Listing	
					Name	Reliable Tree Experts	Name	Asphalt Impressions	Name	Reliable Tree Experts Inc	Name	Landscape Inc	Name	RMT Landscape
					City	Berkeley	City	Sacramento	City	Berkeley	City		City	Oakland
					Tel #	(510)558-2234	Tel #	(916) 383-0441	Tel #	(510)558-2234	Tel #		Tel #	(510)568-3208
					LIC #	1083768	LIC #	900385	LIC #	1083768	LIC #		LIC #	372869
					DIR #	1000844691	DIR #	1000002092	DIR #	1000844691	DIR #		DIR #	1000006077
					Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Tree Removal	Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Art Crosswalk	Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Bid Item 2 and 4	Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Landscape	Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Irrigation and Planting
					Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 63,355	Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 50,000	Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 60,600	Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 500,000	Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 701,000
					Name	SWIMS Storm Water Inspection	Name	Playground Unlimited	Name	Verux			Name	European Paving Design
					City	Discovery Bay	City	Santa Clara	City	Sacramento			City	San Jose
					Tel #	(925)516-8966	Tel #	(408)244-9848	Tel #	(916)850-5758			Tel #	(408)283-5230
					LIC #	933000	LIC #	756794	LIC #	1229840			LIC #	445163
					DIR #	1000019542	DIR #	1000008376	DIR #				DIR #	1000005559
					Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Erosion Control	Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Trellis Install	Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Bid Item 8			Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Install Pavers
					Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 32,405	Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 10,000	Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 10,000			Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 212,000
					Name	Zila Stormwater & Civil Engineering	Name	Mountain Enterprises	Name	Compass Engineering Contractors			Name	Asphalt Impression
					City	Los Angeles	City	Folsom	City	Hayward			City	Sacramento
					Tel #	(323)455-5012	Tel #	(830)626-4127	Tel #	(510)264-0225			Tel #	(916)383-0441
					LIC #	4212634	LIC #	842929	LIC #	868996			LIC #	900385
					DIR #	1000062414	DIR #	1000005328	DIR #	1000003328			DIR #	1000002092
					Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	SWPPP	Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Tree Removal	Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Bid Item 13			Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Pavement coloring
					Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 7,265	Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 28,500	Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 47,280			Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 64,000
					Name	Asphalt Impressions			Name	Asphalt Impressions				
					City	Sacramento			City	Sacramento				
					Tel #	(916)383-0441			Tel #	(916)383-0441				
					LIC #	900385			LIC #	9003851				
					DIR #	1000002093			DIR #	1000002092				
					Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Art Crosswalk Asphalt			Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Bid Item 28				
					Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 52,800			Supply or Subcontract Amount	\$ 47,280				
					Name	Delta Bluegrass			Name	Lone Star				
					City	Stockton			City	San Martin				
					Tel #	(800)637-8893			Tel #	(408)682-0100				
					LIC #	752734			LIC #	463280				
					DIR #	1000007938			DIR #	1000002345				
					Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Grass Sod installation			Description of Portion of Work Subcontracted or Supplied	Landscaping				